



# C2090-560<sup>Q&As</sup>

PureData System for Analytics v7.1

## Pass IBM C2090-560 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/c2090-560.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

How is the IBM Tivoli Endpoint Manager (TEM) Console cache cleared for all consoles?

- A. reboot the system running the TEM Console
- B. run the command BESAdmin /resetDatabaseEpoch
- C. run the Clear TEM Console Cache Task and target all computers running the TEM Console
- D. run the Clear TEM Console Cache Fixlet and target all computers running the TEM Console

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 2

An IBM Tivoli Endpoint Manager (TEM) Console operator has been assigned management rights on a computer that is powered off. Is the computer visible in the operator console?

- A. Yes, if Wake on LAN has been enabled.
- B. Yes, the processing is done at the server level.
- C. No, it will only be visible when the Show Computer Fixlet is deployed.
- D. No, it will only be visible once the computer is powered on and the BES Client is started.

Correct Answer: D

---

### QUESTION 3

If systems are not subscribed to sites, where does that information appear in the IBM Tivoli Endpoint Manager (TEM) Console?

- A. in the Warnings section of the All Content domain
- B. in the Warnings section of the BigFix Management domain
- C. every domain will have a Warnings section where the information is shown
- D. a pop-up screen appears in the TEM Console and will not be dismissed until all sites have been subscribed to

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 4

In which management domain is the operator section located?

- A. System Lifecycle



- B. Patch Management
- C. BigFix Management
- D. Security Configuration

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

How are security patches, hot fixes, and service packs packaged with IBM Tivoli Endpoint Manager V8.1 (TEM)?

- A. Use the TEM Fixlet Editor to embed patches in a Fixlet.
- B. Acquire TEM compatible packages directly from software vendors
- C. Use the Software Package Editor of IBM Tivoli Configuration Manager to create one package per patch.
- D. IBM researches software vendor patch information and provides Fixlets that will be used to check for compliance and apply remediation if required.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest C2090-560 Dumps](#)

[C2090-560 PDF Dumps](#)

[C2090-560 Practice Test](#)